
IFB PW 20‐058 Pre‐Bid Meeting 07/02/2020 
Zoom Meeting Attendee List

Company Names Contact Name Email

Walker River Construction  Cody Walls  cody@wrc‐inc.net

Redpoint Contracting  AJ Chiongbian  Estimating@redpointcontracting.com

Blue World Construction  Michele Rogers m.rogers@bluwrld.com

FPS Civil LLC  Andrew Durda  adurda@fpscivil.com

Jonovich Companies  Wayne Jonovich  WJonovich@jonovichcompanies.com

Corbins Electric  Kirk Corbin k.corbin@corbinselectric.com

Archer Western Construction  Jason Kelly Jkelly@walshgroup.com

Hunter Contracting  Sean Osborne  sean.osborne@huntercontracting.com


